


















INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

4 

3 

6 

Meetings 3 Workshops, w.s.c. 

Travel .& Ground Expense $ 

Lodging - 3 meetings - 2 days 

w.s.c. - 1 meeting - 6 days 

Meetings w.s.o. Consultation 

Travel & Ground Expense 

Lodging - 3 meetings 

Meetings Convention, 

W.C.N.A. '86 - London 

Lodging - 3 days 

2 Europe, 2 Canada, 
1 Australia 

Lodging - 2 days 

- 2 days 

Regional 

Special Project 

Educational Presentation 

Committee Expenses 

Telephone 

Copying, postage, supplies 

Discretionary Funds 

Travel & Ground Expense, 
4 trips 

Lodging - 6 days 

Funds to assist 

BUDGET 

3,360.00 

840.00 

840.00 

Trips 

1,260.00 

420.00 

Workshops 

820.00 

210.00 

3,300.00 

700.00 

1.000.00 

1,200.00 

200.00 

3,280.00 

1,680.00 

ACTUAL 
TO DATE 

1,777.15 

365.78 

854.00 

61.05 

160.00 

151.40 

62.63 



International R.S.R. 's to 
attend w.s.c. in 1987 

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE 
BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

Actual to date: 4-20-87 

2.000.00 

$21,110.00 3,432.01 



LITERATURE COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

BUDGET 

4 Meetings 3 Workshops, w.s.c. 

Travel & Ground Expense $ 3,360.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 840.00 

w.s.c. - 1 meeting, 6 days 840.00 

1 Meeting w.s.o. Consultation Trip 

Travel & Ground Expense 

Lodging - 1 person, 2 days 

420.00 

140.00 

3 Meetings Convention, Regional Workshops 

Travel & Ground Expense 

Lodging ~ 3 meetings, 2 days 

3 Task Force Meetings 

Travel & Ground Expense 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 

Rental - facility, 
equipment & supplies 

Committee Expense 

Telephone 

Copying, postage, supplies 

TOTAL LITERATURE COMMITTEE 
BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

Actual to date: 4-20-87 

1,260.00 

420.00 

3,020.00 

840.00 

5,500.00 

1,200.00 

300.00 

$18,140.00 

ACTUAL 
TO DATE 

1,218.00 

1,068.64 

364.00 

584.00 

106.86 

6,504.32 

1,883.45 

3,400.05 

193.61 

15,322.93 



POLICY COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

BUDGET 

4 Meetings 3 Workshops, w.s.c. 

Travel & Ground Expense $ 3,360.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 840.00 

w.s.c. - 1 meeting, 6 days 

Committee Expense 

Telephone 

Copying, supplies, etc. 

Discretionary Fund 

Travel and Misc. 

TOTAL POLICY COMMITTEE BUDGET 
FOR 1986-1987 

Actual to date: 4-20-87 

840.00 

100.00 

300.00 

1.400.00 

$ 6.840.00 

ACTUAL 
TO DATE 

1,545.00 

452.16 

45.02 

1,584.44 

3,626.62 



PUBLIC INFORMATION COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

BUDGET 

4 Meetings 3 Workshops, w.s.c. 

Travel & Ground Expense $ 3,360.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 840.00 

w.s.c. - 1 meeting, 6 days 840.00 

3 Meetings w.s.o. Consultation Trips 

Travel & Ground Expense 2,520.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 
2 days, 2 people 840.00 

8 Meetings Conventions, Regional Workshops 

1 

Travel & Ground Expense 

Lodging - 8 meetings, 2 days 

Meeting Special Task Force 

Travel & Ground Expense 

Lodging - 2 people, 2 days 

Rental - facility, 
equipment & supplies 

5 Non N.A. Events 

1/2 Registration 

1/3 Literature Cost 

Special Project 

Newsletter - 2 times a year 
Printing, mailing & postage 

Committee Expense 

3,360.00 

1.120.00 

- Feb. 

840.00 

280.00 

1.300.00 

$ 1,250.00 

l, ·700.00 

2,460.00 

ACTUAL 
TO DATE 

1,579.50 

618.07 

768.00 

291.32 

1,520.86 

403.65 

1,039.00 

222.00 

427.00 

1,280.50 

2,093.02 

98.44 



Telephone 

Copying, postage, supplies 

Discretionary Funds 

Travel and Misc. 

TOTAL PUBLIC INFORMATION 
BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

Actual to date: 4-20-87 

1,500.00 899.60 

700.00 627.04 

970.00 

$ 23,880.00 11,868.00 



SELECT COMMITTEE BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

BUDGET 

4 Meetings 3 Workshops, w.s.c. 

Travel & Ground Expense $ 3,360.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 840.00 

w.s.c. - 1 meeting, 6 days 

Committee Expense 

Telephone 

Copying, supplies, etc. 

Discretionary Fund 

Travel and Misc. 

TO~AL SELECT COMMITTEE BUDGET 
FOR 1986-1987 

Actual to date: 4-2.0-87 

840.00 

300.00 

300.00 

l.200.00 

$ 6.840.00 

ACTUAL 
TO DATE 

2,351.00 

459.04 

1,164.04 

3,974.08 



WORLD SERVICE BOARD OF TRUSTEES BUDGET FOR 1986-1987 

BUDGET 

4 Meetings 3 Regularly Scheduled 
Meetings of the w.s.c. 

Travel & Ground Expense $ 10,080.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 2,520.00 

Lodging - w.s.c. 2.520.00 

3 Meetings Board of Trustees Meetings 

Travel & Ground Expense 6,750.00 

Lodging - 3 meetings, 2 days 2.520.00 

12 Meetings Conventions, Regional, 
Misc. Requests 

Travel & Ground Expense 5,040.00 

Lodging - 2 days 1.680.00 

Committee Expense 

Telephone and Misc. 

TOTAL WORLD SERVICE 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES BUDGET 
FOR 1986-1987 

Actual to date: 4-20-87 

1.000.00 

$ 32.110.00 

ACTUAL 
TO DATE 

7,772.21 

1,757.42 

5,529.42 

3,441.76 

5,592.54 

1,116.84 

25,210.19 




